
vysledky Z.TXT
    
   Dunajsky Klatov, 26.07.2015
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   1. Z - Skok do 100cm
      100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
                

         por. meno kona   licencia     meno jzadca   licenicia oddiel   tr.body  cas            
       1  ISPAN                HUN         Akos PETRENYI          HUN                      0        57,92          

                         
      2  ATHENE               HUN         Gergo RIGO               HUN                   0        62,05          

                         
     3  HEKTOR 2             08026       Agáta BAJCÍKOVÁ          05614 Motešice Bajcík           0        64,95          

                         
     4  WILDE ROSE           6959        Kristína BERNÁTHOVÁ      05538 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranc   0        67,94          

                         
     5  ANDIGO WPZ           9126        Daniel SÝKORA            00719 JŠ Topoľčianky            0        68,36          

                         
     6  VESNA                08141       Lilla ALFÖLDY            06225 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.  0        68,44          

                         
     7  PIAF                 8781        Martin MAIVALD           00023 Zrebcin Motesice          0        70,2           

                         
     8  CHENTO               HUN         Gyula RIGO               HUN                            0        72,82          

                         
     9  CHLOE-T              08057       Alena BARACKOVÁ          05665 JK Aurum, KN              4        57,32          

                         
    10  ROTUNDA              7323        Tatiana MANDÁKOVÁ        5423 Kuzmice JŠ                4        57,94          

                         
    11  ATHOS 4              06892       Chiara NIKOLOVÁ          06199 Zálesie JŠ                4        58,72          

                         
    12  NADEJ                7832        Ján ZUBAJ                04021 Kuzmice JŠ                4        72,54          

                         
    13  QUICK SILVER         08535       Lucie VYSKOCILOVÁ        00046 Zálesie JŠ                6        80,79          

                         
    14  BUSZKE               07363       Katarina JANTAROVA       JS Leopoldov              8        55,82          

                         
    15  OAZA                 8264        VANDA MECIAROVÁ          7084 Schavel Ranch             8        89,69          

                         
    16  GIULANO              8582        Kristína BERNÁTHOVÁ      05538 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranc   9        95,96          

                         
    17  RIVAL                            Peter KOPECKÝ            04131 Zálesie JŠ               10        81,60          

                         
    18  RAFAELITA                        Rebeka HANCINSKÁ         05405 Zálesie JŠ               16        74,14          

                         
    19  BARBORA              9285        VANDA MECIAROVÁ          7084 Schvavel Ranch           vyl.                     
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    20  STEFANI              7906        Zuzana NEUNEROVA         6827 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team     vyl.                     
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vysledky ZL.TXT
    
   Dunajsky Klatov, 26.07.2015
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   2. ZL - cena Abanderady
      110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
                

        por. meno kona   licencia     meno jzadca   licencia oddiel tr.body  cas                
    1  STARLET              08926       Fülöp JUHOS        06464         Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.  0      54,18                

                   
    2  DIAFAR ELSE                      Peter KOPECKÝ      04131         Zálesie JŠ                0      55,38                

                   
    3  ACONA                8125        Michal ZÁK         02133         JK Academy Vrutky 0      57,19                

                   
    4  HIGH LIGHT           08927       Zoltán JUHOS       06465         Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.  0      57,73                

                   
    5  LUGANDO              08930       Fülöp JUHOS        06464         Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.  0      59,02                

                   
     6  RIM                  HUN         Attilla EGERVARI   HUN                           0      59,61                

                   
    7  HLADINA              KF4394      Andrej NOSEK       2317         JK Alberi, PK             0      66,06                

                   
     8  EPILL BOY                        Peter KOPECKÝ      04131 Zálesie JŠ                0      68,18                

                   
    9  PIAF                 8781        Martin MAIVALD     00023         Zrebcin Motesice          0      70,96                

                   
   10  PHOENIX              HUN         Aliz ULBRECHT      HUN                                 4      55,9                 

                   
   11  KOMÉTA 4             05955       Daniel SÝKORA      00719         JŠ Topolcianky            4      57                   

                   
  12  SUSAKI               HUN         Ilona MASZLAG      HUN                                     4      57,97                
                   
  13  DELEILA              HUN         Szabolcs PEREDI    HUN                                     4      58,28                
                   

    14  BLONDE               6586        Michal ZÁK         02133 JK Academy Vrutky         4      58,62                
                   

   15  BALASTINE                        David HORVÁTH      05132         Zálesie JŠ                4      59,19                
                   

    16  CHLOE-T              08057       Alena BARACKOVÁ    05665 JK Aurum, KN              4      63                   
                   

    17  LA FERMOSA           08929       Fülöp JUHOS        06464 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.  4      64,82                
                   

    18  QUITE MAGIC                      Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ  03814 Zálesie JŠ                4      65,05                
                   

   19  RIVAL                            Peter KOPECKÝ      04131 Zálesie JŠ                4      65,1                 
                   

    20  LARES                8137        Jozef MARECEK      05653      Equistyle Rovinka         4      74,62                
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  21  ISPAN                HUN         Akos PETRENYI      HUN                                     8      62,96                
                   

   22  FOKKER FLIGHT        6134        Natália MUTHOVÁ    3408         N.Mesto n/V RIO-team      8      67,06                
                   

    23  ANDIGO WPZ           9126        Daniel SÝKORA      00719 JŠ Topolcianky            9      79,54                
                   

    24  VALERIAN             8530        Jozef MARECEK      05653 Equistyle Rovinka        10      82,24                
                   

    25  NADEJ                7832        Ján ZUBAJ          04021 Kuzmice JŠ               10      83,62                
                   

   26  NEVADA               08931       Zoltán JUHOS       06465    Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R. 10      85,22                
                   

    27  ANTONELLI            HUN         Zoltan MAYER       HUN                          12      63,29                
                   

    28  BUSZKE               07363       Katarina JANTAROVA    JS Leopoldov             12      68,68                
                   

    29  QUICK SILVER         08535       Lucie VYSKOCILOVÁ  00046 Zálesie JŠ               12      72,27                
                   

   30  ATHOS 4              06892       Chiara NIKOLOVÁ    06199      Zálesie JŠ               13      85,38                
                   

    31  ATHENE               HUN         Gergo RIGO         HUN                           22      89,62                
                   

    32  ROTUNDA              7323        Tatiana MANDÁKOVÁ  5423 Kuzmice JŠ               31      97,96                
                   
  33  CHENTO               HUN         Gyula RIGO         HUN                                    vyl.                         
                   

    33  RAFAELITA                        Rebeka HANCINSKÁ   05405 Zálesie JŠ               vyl.                         
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   Dunajsky Klatov, 26.07.2015
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   3. L - Klatovsky pohar
      120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
                

        por. meno kona   licencia     meno jzadca      licencia oddiel tr.body  cas                  
     1  CARNEVAL             HUN         Ilona MASZLAG        HUN                           0      58,02                

                   
   2  DELEILA              HUN         Szabolcs PEREDI      HUN                                   0      58,28                
                   
   3  STELLA               HUN         Georgina NEMETH      HUN                                   0      61,82                
                   
   4  ROZSAVOLGY           HUN         Bettina NEMETH       HUN                                   0      62,71                
                   

    5  LARES                8137        Jozef MARECEK        05653 Equistyle Rovinka         0      64,61                
                   

    6  MEFISTO              KD2191      Andrej NOSEK         2317 JK ALberi, PK             0      69,28                
                   
   7  KOMÉTA 4             05955       Daniel SÝKORA        00719       JŠ Topolcianky            4      61,86                
                   
   8  HIGH LIGHT           08927       Zoltán JUHOS         06465       Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.  4      63,1                 
                   
   9  STARLET              08926       Fülöp JUHOS          06464       Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.  4      63,32                
                   
  10  DIAFAR ELSE                      Peter KOPECKÝ        04131       Zálesie JŠ                4      66,34                
                   
  11  HLADINA              KF4394      Andrej NOSEK         2317        JK Alberi, PK             4      67,5                 
                   
  12  SUSAKI               HUN         Ilona MASZLAG        HUN                                   8      63,56                
                   
  13  QUITE MAGIC                      Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ    03814       Zálesie JŠ                8      63,95                
                   
  14  ACONA                8125        Michal ZÁK           02133       JK Academy Vrutky         8      67,08                
                   
  15  GOMBA                5222        Martin MAIVALD       00023       Zrebcin Motesice          9      73,38                
                   
  16  PHOENIX              HUN         Aliz ULBRECHT        HUN                                   9      74,96                
                   
  17  BALASTINE                        David HORVÁTH        05132       Zálesie JŠ               12      61,26                
                   
  18  LA FERMOSA           08929       Fülöp JUHOS          06464       Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R. 16      62,3                 
                   
  19  SIRIUS 5             08371       Štefan BAJCÍK        01516       Motešice Bajcík          16      70,12                
                   
  20  VALERIAN             8530        Jozef MARECEK        05653       Equistyle Rovinka        17      73,08                
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  21  HEKTOR 2             08026       Štefan BAJCÍK        01516       Motešice Bajcík          18      84,04                
                   
  22  BLONDE               6586        Michal ZÁK           02133       JK Academy Vrutky        21      91,12                
                   
  23  EPILL BOY                        Peter KOPECKÝ        04131       Zálesie JŠ               21      97,82                
                   
  24  TEKERGO              HUN         Attilla EGERVARI     HUN                                  nešt.                        
                   
  25  FOKKER FLIGHT        6134        Natália MUTHOVÁ      3408        N.Mesto n/V RIO-team     vyl.                         
                   
  25  NEVADA               08931       Zoltán JUHOS         06465       Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R. vyl.                         
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   Dunajsky Klatov, 26.07.2015
                
   VÝSLEDKY
               
   4. Mini Maxi
      140 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
                

       por. meno kona   licencia     meno jzadca       licenica oddiel zakl.kolo      1.rozskakovanie
   2.rozoskakovanie            

    1  SIRIUS 5             08370       Štefan BAJCÍK     01516         Motešice Bajcík           0              0            
     0              

    2  QUINTANA             HUN         Szabolcs PEREDI   HUN         Dunakiliti                0              0            
     4              

     2  COLDPLAY SZ          07623       Alena BARACKOVÁ  05665         JK Aurum, KN              0              4            
                   

     2  ANTONELLI            HUN         Zoltan MAYER      HUN                                  0              4            
                   

     2  MEFISTO              KD2191      Andrej NOSEK      2317 JK ALberi, PK             0              4            
                   

    6  GOMBA                5222        Martin MAIVALD    00023         Zrebcin Motesice          4                           
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